A Mountain stage <> Sprint Q Refreshments

Tarascon-sur-Ariége Friday July 24 Le Cap d’Agde
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Stage 14 186.5km

A Mountain stage <> Sprint @ Refreshments

Valréas Sunday July 26 Grenoble
486m 197m 387m 1,254m 1,004m
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Stage 1 6 204km A A Mountain stage/climb <>Sprint Q Refreshments

Vizille Tuesday July 28 Albertville
228m 1,326m 1,139m 1,134m 371m  1,188m 2,000m
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Stage 18 218.5km

A Mountain stage <> Sprint @ Refreshments

Aix-les-Bains Thursday July 30 Neuchatel
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Stage 20 52km Time trial
Montceau-les-Mines Saturday August 1 Le Creusot
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Stage 13 196km A Mountain stage <> Sprint 0 Refreshments

Frontignan la Peyrade Saturday July 25 Carpentras
20m 56m 627m
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Stage 15 189k (11} A A Mountain stage/climb <>Sprint Q Refreshments

Grenoble Monday July 27 Les Deux-Alpes
470m  651m 2,067m  606m 1,566m A\2,645m '
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Stage 17 149km A Mountain stage <> Sprint 0 Refreshments

Albertville Wednesday July 29 Aix-les-Bains
479m 1,635m 562m  898m 1,142m 1,448m
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Stage 19 242km A\ Mountain stage <> Sprint ) Refreshments

La Chaux-de-Fonds Friday July 31 Autun
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Stage 21 147.5km <> sprint

Melun Sunday August 2 Paris Champs Elysées
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Paris Champs | Arc de Triomphe
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